P200 Cartridge Electric Pump
MESOLUBE
MESOLUBEMESOLUBE
20/64
Grease 8MPa Small medium equipment+0~50℃
Instructions
P200

23/64
Order Code
24/64
P200   -
Pump type
P200 series electric grease pump
Operating pressure
3 = 3MPa
5 = 5MPa
Pressure-relief
1 = with pressure-relief
0 = without pressure-relief
Operating voltage
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
110 = 110VAC
220 = 220VAC
Capacity size
03C = 0.3L with cartridge
05C = 0.5L with cartridge
07C = 0.7L with cartridge
03 = 0.3L without cartridge
05 = 0.5L without cartridge
07 = 0.7L without cartridge
Dimensions
10
0
1003- 7
24
2
177.5
11
2
113
196
18.5
101
119.94
42
62
33
Venting screw
RC1/8 thread
3x Φ7 mounting holes
Power supply